
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  20490                      126765

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        3279

 105 CHINA                                    23192                      132379

 106 TAIWAN                                   52049                      548675

 108 HG KONG                                  26079                      303131

 110 VIETNAM                                   2062                       15585

 111 THAILND                                  17982                      289179

 112 SNGAPOR                                  12175                      193203

 113 MALYSIA                                    385                        7853

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        3594

 118 INDNSIA                                    260                        3053

 123 INDIA                                        -                         893

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1712

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1600

 141 OMAN                                         -                         244

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1380

 147 U ARB E                                    767                       14914

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        4345

 205 U KING                                    9405                      101916

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        4731

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        8381

 210 FRANCE                                    1110                       40335

 213 GERMANY                                    810                       44101

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        4725

 217 PORTUGL                                    262                         262

 218 SPAIN                                     2512                        7236

 220 ITALY                                     3084                       43301

 224 RUSSIAN                                   6673                      390453

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1048

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         744

 302 CANADA                                   22020                      201514

 304 USA                                     105258                     1244307

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        2276

 322 HAITI                                      245                         245

 410 BRAZIL                                     458                       29294

 601 AUSTRAL                                  12341                       85667

 606 NEWZELD                                   3335                       25663

 619 F POLYN                                      -                         232

 620 GUAM                                         -                       28089

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         273

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        5696

 628 PALAU                                     4293                       36093

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           102          20490          749         126765

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -           15           3279

 105 CHINA          KL            97          23192          696         132379

 106 TAIWAN         KL           234          52049         2537         548675

 108 HG KONG        KL           109          26079         1058         302011

 110 VIETNAM        KL             6           2062           35          15585

 111 THAILND        KL            54          17982         2427         289179

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            36          12175          678         193203

 113 MALYSIA        KL             3            385           19           7853

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           11           3594

 118 INDNSIA        KL             1            260           12           3053

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            1            893

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -            3           1712

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           12           1600

 141 OMAN           KL             -              -            1            244

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -            7           1380

 147 U ARB E        KL             1            767           27          14914

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            6           4345

 205 U KING         KL            31           9405          272         101916

 206 IRELAND        KL             -              -            7           4731

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -           36           8381

 210 FRANCE         KL             2           1110           86          40335

 213 GERMANY        KL             1            810          161          44101

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            9           4725

 217 PORTUGL        KL             0            262            0            262

 218 SPAIN          KL             6           2512           21           7236

 220 ITALY          KL             9           3084          183          43301

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            35           6673         1162         204959

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -            2           1048



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

101                                                             

 233 CYPRUS         KL             -              -            1            744

 302 CANADA         KL            62          22020          587         201514

 304 USA            KL           201         105258         2891        1244307

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            2           2276

 322 HAITI          KL             0            245            0            245

 410 BRAZIL         KL             2            458           73          29294

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           125          12341          906          85667

 606 NEWZELD        KL            14           3335          120          25663

 619 F POLYN        KL             -              -            0            232

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -          148          28089

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -            0            273

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -           14           5696

 628 PALAU          KL            34           4293          290          36093

                                                                

103                                                             

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -           94           1120

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -      3014000         185494

                                                                

10301                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -         3014         185494

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


